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WELCOME AMENITY

WELCOME BOX

SALE PRICE $35

INCLUDES:

12 FINE GOURMET BELGIAN
CHOCOLATE TRUFFLES PRESENTED
IN'A SATIN BOX




VIP 1T AMENITY

SALE PRICE $300

INCLUDES:

VEUVE CLICQOUT BRUT
CHAMPAGNE, SIGNATURE
CHEESE PLATTER AND
WELCOME TRUFFLES

VIP TAMENITY




GREEN WITH ENVY BASKET

GREEN with ENVY BASKET
$100

INCLUDES:

ORGANIC DARK CHOCOLATE
BAR WITH ORGANIC COCOA
NIBS, CHOCOLATE JASMINE
INDULGES, GREEN TEA DARK
CHOCOLATE, ASIAGO
SHORTBREAD, COLOSSAL
PISTACHIOS, HEALTHY BERRY MIX,
ALMONDS, BERRY BLOSSOM TRAIL
MIX AND OATMEAL CURRANT
COOKIES IN AN ECO FRIENDLY
REUSABLE BOX.




ARTISAN CHEESE & WINE

WINE AND CHEESE PLATTER
INCLUDES:

ONE BOTTLE OF RED OR WHITE WINE, ARTISANAL
CHEESE SERVED WITH HONEYCOMB AND FRESH
LAVASH & BREADSTICKS

Ala Carte Cheese Platter $46

Wine & Cheese Platter Options
Red Wine Selection:

Columbia Crest Merlot $90
Alamos Malbec $90
Cherry Pie Pinot Noir $105
Decoy Cabernet Sauvignon $120
Sliver Oak, Alexander Valley $290
Opus One, Napa Valley $800

White Wine Selection:

Columbia Crest Chardonnay $20
Honig Sauvignon Blanc $100
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio $100
Landmark Overlook Chardonnay $110
Cakebread Chardonnay $150




ARTISAN CHEESE PLATTER
SALE PRICE $46

INCLUDES:

Assorted Artisanal Cheeses.
Platter serves 2 people.

TISAN CHEESE PLATTER




TROPICAL FRUIT PLATTER
SALE PRICE $40

INCLUDES:

ASSORTED TROPICAL FRUIT
*FRUIT MAY CHANGE SUBJECT TO AVAILIBITY

OPICAL FRUIT PLATTER




FRUIT BOWL
SALE PRICE $50

INCLUDES:

ASSORTED FRUIT BOWL
*FRUIT MAY CHANGE SUBJECT TO AVAILIBITY

ICAL FRUIT BOWL




CHOCOLATE COVERED

STRAWBERRIES

CHOCOLATE
COVERED
STRAWBERRIES

SALE PRICE 6
FOR $18

SALE PRICE 12
FOR $36

INCLUDES:

DARK & WHITE
CHOCOLATE
COVERED JUMBO
STRAWBERRIES




SPIRITS SELECTIONS 375ML

ABSOLUT

GREY GOOSE

TITOS

TANQUERAY
WOODFORD RESERVE
FIREBALL

JAMESON

HENNESSY
MACALLAN T2YR
JOSE CUERVO GOLD
PATRON SILVER

$52
$72
$52
$50
$77
$45
$65
$75
$150
$45
$%0



SPIRITS SELECTIONS 750ML & TLTR

Absolut

Grey Goose

Titos

Tangueray

Jack Daniels
Woodford Reserve
Crown Roydadl
Fireball

Jameson
Hennessy V.S.
Bacardi Light
Captain Morgan
Johnnie Walker Black
Macallan 12yr
Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Silver

100
1795
100
150
125
170
150
100
125
180
100
100
$200
$250

$175
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WINE SELECTIONS 750ML

Red Wine Selection:
Columbia Crest Merlot
Alamos Malbec

Cherry Pie Pinot Noir

Decoy Cabernet Sauvignon
Sliver Oak

Opus One

White Wine Selection:

Beringer White Zinfandel
Columbia Crest Chardonnay
Honig Sauvignon Blanc

Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio
Landmark Overlook Chardonnay
Cakebread Chardonnay

Sparkling Wine Selections:
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Perrier Jourt Grand Brut

La Marca Prosecco

Domanine Ste Michelle Extra Dry
Cerdon Reinardat Fache

Dom Perignon

$44
$44
$60
$70
$240
$750



BEER, WINE, & SODA PACKAGE

Price $180
Package Includes:
(12) assorted domestic beers
(2) bofttles of wine. Columbia Crest
Merlot or Columbia Crest
Chardonnay
(6) assorted soft drinks,
(6) Bottled Water (Fiji or Pellegrino)



BLOODY MARY BAR
375ML VODKA OR TEQUILA

Package Includes:

housemade bloody mary mix,
lemons, limes,celery stalks

w/ Absolut or Jose Cuervo $60
w/ Titos $70
w/ Grey Goose or Patron Silver $105



® Package Includes:
@ friple sec, fresh sweet & sour
mix, limes

® w/ Jose Cuervo $70
® w/ Patron Sliver $100

375ML TEQUILA
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MARTINI BAR
375ML VODKA OR GIN

Package Choices:

classic — vermouth, olives, lemon
TWISTS

dirty — olive juice, olives
cosmopolitan — cranberry, triple sec,
imes

Spirit Choices:

w/ Absolut or Tangueray $60
w/ Titos $70

w/ Grey Goose $80



SIGNATURE MINI BAR

Price: $300

Package Includes:

(2) 50ml Absolut Vodka

2) 50ml Tangueray

2) 50ml Jack Daniels

2) 50ml| Crown Royal

) 50ml Bacardi Light

) 50ml Johnnie Walker Black Label
) 50ml Jose Cuervo Gold




