

THE Signature at MGM Grand Amenities

WELCOME BOX

SALE PRICE \$35

INCLUDES:
12 FINE GOURMET BELGIAN
CHOCOLATE TRUFFLES PRESENTED
IN A SATIN BOX





VIP 1 AMENITY

SALE PRICE \$300

INCLUDES:
VEUVE CLICQOUT BRUT
CHAMPAGNE, SIGNATURE
CHEESE PLATTER AND
WELCOME TRUFFLES



GREEN with ENVY BASKET \$100

INCLUDES:

ORGANIC DARK CHOCOLATE
BAR WITH ORGANIC COCOA
NIBS, CHOCOLATE JASMINE
INDULGES, GREEN TEA DARK
CHOCOLATE, ASIAGO
SHORTBREAD, COLOSSAL
PISTACHIOS, HEALTHY BERRY MIX,
ALMONDS, BERRY BLOSSOM TRAIL
MIX AND OATMEAL CURRANT
COOKIES IN AN ECO FRIENDLY
REUSABLE BOX.



ARTISAN CHEESE & WINE

WINE AND CHEESE PLATTER

INCLUDES:

ONE BOTTLE OF RED OR WHITE WINE, ARTISANAL CHEESE SERVED WITH HONEYCOMB AND FRESH LAVASH & BREADSTICKS

Ala Carte Cheese Platter	\$46
--------------------------	------

Wine & Cheese Platter Options

Red Wine Selection:

Columbia Crest Merlot	\$90
Alamos Malbec	\$90
Cherry Pie Pinot Noir	\$105
Decoy Cabernet Sauvignon	\$120
Sliver Oak, Alexander Valley	\$290
Opus One, Napa Valley	\$800

White Wine Selection:

Columbia Crest Chardonnay	\$90
Honig Sauvignon Blanc	\$100
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio	\$100
Landmark Overlook Chardonnay	\$110
Cakebread Chardonnay	\$150



ARTISAN CHEESE PLATTER

SALE PRICE \$46

INCLUDES:

Assorted Artisanal Cheeses. Platter serves 2 people.



TROPICAL FRUIT PLATTER

SALE PRICE \$40

INCLUDES:
ASSORTED TROPICAL FRUIT
*FRUIT MAY CHANGE SUBJECT TO AVAILIBITY



FRUIT BOWL

SALE PRICE \$50

INCLUDES: ASSORTED FRUIT BOWL *FRUIT MAY CHANGE SUBJECT TO AVAILIBITY



CHOCOLATE COVERED STRAWBERRIES

SALE PRICE 6 FOR \$18

SALE PRICE 12 FOR \$36

INCLUDES:
DARK & WHITE
CHOCOLATE
COVERED JUMBO
STRAWBERRIES



7	ABSOLUT	\$52
ECIIONS 3/5MI	GREY GOOSE	\$72
3	TITOS	\$52
Z	TANQUERAY	\$50
\supseteq	WOODFORD RESERVE	\$77
	FIREBALL	\$45
	JAMESON	\$65
	HENNESSY	\$75
	MACALLAN 12YR	\$150
	JOSE CUERVO GOLD	\$45
	PATRON SILVER	\$90

Absolut	\$100
Grey Goose	\$175
Titos	\$100
	\$150
TanguerayJack Daniels	\$125
Woodford Reserve	\$170
Crown Royal	\$150
Fireball '	\$100
Jameson	\$125
Hennessy V.S.	\$180
Bacardi Light	\$100
Captain Morgan	\$100
Johnnie Walker Black	\$200
Macallan 12yr	\$250
Jose Cuervo Gold	\$90
Patron Silver	¢175
	$\overline{}$

	Cherry Pie Pinot Noir Decoy Cabernet Sauvignon Sliver Oak	\$44 \$44 \$60 \$70 \$240 \$750
	Columbia Crest Chardonnay Honig Sauvignon Blanc Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio Landmark Overlook Chardonnay	\$40 \$44 \$52 \$52 \$64 \$100
•	Sparkling Wine Selections: Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Perrier Jourt Grand Brut La Marca Prosecco Domanine Ste Michelle Extra Dry Cerdon Reinardat Fache Dom Perignon	\$130 \$110 \$55 \$50 \$70 \$600

- Price \$180Package Includes:
- (12) assorted domestic beers
- (2) bottles of wine. Columbia Crest Merlot or Columbia Crest Chardonnay
- (6) assorted soft drinks,
- (6) Bottled Water (Fiji or Pellegrino)

Package Includes:

- housemade bloody mary mix, lemons, limes, celery stalks
- w/ Absolut or Jose Cuervo \$60
- w/ Titos \$70
- w/ Grey Goose or Patron Silver \$105

- Package Includes:
- triple sec, fresh sweet & sour mix, limes

- w/ Jose Cuervo \$70
- w/ Patron Sliver \$100

- Package Choices:
- classic vermouth, olives, lemon twists
- dirty olive juice, olives
- cosmopolitan cranberry, triple sec, limes
- Spirit Choices:
- w/ Absolut or Tangueray \$60
- w/ Titos \$70
- w/ Grey Goose \$80

- Price: \$300
- Package Includes:
- (2) 50ml Absolut Vodka
- (2) 50ml Tangueray
- (2) 50ml Jack Daniels
- (2) 50ml Crown Royal
- (2) 50ml Bacardi Light
- (2) 50ml Johnnie Walker Black Label
- (2) 50ml Jose Cuervo Gold
- (2) Red Bull
- (2) Coke
- (2) Diet Coke
- (2) Sprite,
- (6) 500ml Bottles of Fiji Water